
PRECINCT 1 PRECINCT 2 PRECINCT 3 PRECINCT 4 PRECINCT 5 PRECINCT 6 PRECINCT 7 PRECINCT 8

Registered voters 2480 2480 2763 2684 2740 3084 2985 3114

Voters 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

AYYADURAI and ELLIS 9 9 19 12 15 9 10 12

DE LA CRUZ and GARCIA 5 4 4 7 7 4 5 1

HARRIS and WALZ 916 1063 1184 1116 1062 1328 1180 1273

OLIVER and TER MAAT 10 8 8 7 8 19 9 12

STEIN and CABALLERO-ROCA 5 12 10 12 12 6 15 10

TRUMP and VANCE 668 816 746 822 893 971 999 1120

Other write-ins 7 8 9 14 7 17 10 7

Snoski and Onak 1 1 1 1

West and Abdullah 1

Times Blank Voted 15 26 28 27 21 29 25 28

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

ELIZABETH ANN WARREN 870 984 1099 1047 974 1185 1094 1135

JOHN DEATON 729 910 865 934 1007 1149 1117 1283

other write-ins 1 7 0 4 0 2 4 1

Times Blank Voted 35 45 45 33 45 47 39 45

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS  NINTH DISTRICT

BILL KEATING 913 1037 1152 1093 1070 1276 1142 1198

DAN SULLIVAN 655 826 777 858 891 1026 1028 1186

other write-ins 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 2

Times Blank Voted 67 82 80 66 65 80 82 78

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

COUNCILLOR  FIRST DISTRICT

JOSEPH C. FERREIRA 854 947 1001 962 964 1123 1040 1097

KRYSTEN CONDON 632 786 792 825 863 1017 1012 1142

other write-ins 2 2 5 1 0 2 5 1

Times Blank Voted 147 211 211 230 199 241 197 224

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT  PLYMOUTH & BARNSTABLE DISTRICT
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DYLAN FERNANDES 779 872 1017 899 888 1071 960 992

MATHEW J. MURATORE 775 984 890 1034 1042 1225 1198 1371

Other write-ins 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Kari MacRae 3 1 1 1 5 2

Times Blank Voted 78 89 101 83 91 87 94 101

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT  FIRST PLYMOUTH DISTRICT

MICHELLE L. BADGER 1075 1218 1145 1157

JESSE G. BROWN 837 1056 993 1179

other write-ins 4 0 0 0

Times Blank Voted 102 109 116 128

Total Ballots 2018 2383 2254 2464

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT  TWELFTH PLYMOUTH DISTRICT

KATHLEEN R. LaNATRA 896 1032 1118 1029

ERIC J. MESCHINO 652 797 765 886

Other write-ins 2 0 0 0

Times Blank Voted 85 117 126 111

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2026

CLERK OF COURTS  PLYMOUTH COUNTY

ROBERT STANTON CREEDON, JR. 1228 1406 1439 1437 1507 1713 1633 1722

other write-ins 15 17 17 8 14 13 27 27

Times Blank Voted 392 523 553 573 505 657 594 715

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

REGISTER OF DEEDS  PLYMOUTH DISTRICT

JOHN R. BUCKLEY, JR. 1233 1416 1448 1447 1514 1726 1648 1722

 other write-ins 10 17 17 7 8 10 17 20

Times Blank Voted 392 513 544 564 504 647 589 722

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

COUNTY COMMISSIONER  PLYMOUTH COUNTY

GREGORY M. HANLEY 753 844 925 887 886 1009 995 999

JARED LOUIS VALANZOLA 622 778 689 802 847 930 868 999
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RHONDA L. NYMAN 538 590 679 623 606 745 690 716

ANTHONY THOMAS O'BRIEN, SR. 411 521 497 552 572 666 645 766

Other write-ins 1 2 1 4 0 5 0 0

Times Blank Voted 945 1157 1227 1168 1141 1411 1310 1448

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

QUESTION 1

YES 1092 1316 1283 1290 1382 1632 1545 1705

NO 452 528 592 593 531 622 589 636

Times Blank Voted 91 102 134 135 113 129 120 123

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

QUESTION 2

YES 1010 1211 1234 1195 1270 1491 1484 1383

NO 583 685 729 768 716 851 731 1031

Times Blank Voted 42 50 46 55 40 41 39 50

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

QUESTION 3

YES 785 899 961 904 937 1124 1112 1083

NO 768 953 930 1007 988 1153 1048 1271

Times Blank Voted 82 94 118 107 101 106 94 110

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

QUESTION 4

YES 778 898 859 841 886 1021 1064 1002

NO 804 997 1083 1101 1086 1300 1127 1384

Times Blank Voted 53 51 67 76 54 62 63 78

Total Ballots 1635 1945 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464

QUESTION 5

YES 365 411 423 421 402 517 498 511

NO 1226 1491 1534 1525 1585 1811 1708 1892

Times Blank Voted 44 44 52 72 39 55 48 61

Total Ballots 1635 1946 2009 2018 2026 2383 2254 2464



Registered voters

Voters

ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

AYYADURAI and ELLIS

DE LA CRUZ and GARCIA

HARRIS and WALZ

OLIVER and TER MAAT

STEIN and CABALLERO-ROCA

TRUMP and VANCE

Other write-ins

Snoski and Onak

West and Abdullah

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

ELIZABETH ANN WARREN

JOHN DEATON

other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS  NINTH DISTRICT

BILL KEATING

DAN SULLIVAN

other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

COUNCILLOR  FIRST DISTRICT

JOSEPH C. FERREIRA

KRYSTEN CONDON

other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT  PLYMOUTH & BARNSTABLE DISTRICT
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PRECINCT 9 PRECINCT 10 PRECINCT 11 PRECINCT 12 PRECINCT 13 PRECINCT 14 PRECINCT 15 PRECINCT 16

2783 3024 3048 2673 3115 3129 4108 3030

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

12 12 15 16 10 13 12 5

1 1 3 2 5 3 0 2

926 1203 1155 918 1242 1091 2204 1488

16 14 10 12 9 13 13 12

11 9 4 9 6 8 7 6

1081 1095 1120 1012 1066 1286 1144 980

15 8 11 7 7 11 29 15

1

1 1

19 24 28 24 38 31 55 22

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

855 1074 1064 845 1130 1008 1957 1335

1181 1245 1220 1118 1206 1408 1440 1143

1 2 3 4 0 3 3 9

44 45 59 34 47 38 65 43

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

939 1175 1157 895 1221 1073 2060 1415

1082 1114 1110 1042 1086 1328 1312 1045

2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

58 76 76 64 76 56 93 70

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

851 1067 1069 806 1127 1006 1815 1217

1065 1040 1054 1013 1017 1215 1256 1038

0 3 2 0 0 1 1 6

165 256 221 182 239 235 393 269

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530
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DYLAN FERNANDES

MATHEW J. MURATORE

Other write-ins

Kari MacRae

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT  FIRST PLYMOUTH DISTRICT

MICHELLE L. BADGER

JESSE G. BROWN

other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT  TWELFTH PLYMOUTH DISTRICT

KATHLEEN R. LaNATRA

ERIC J. MESCHINO

Other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

CLERK OF COURTS  PLYMOUTH COUNTY

ROBERT STANTON CREEDON, JR.

other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

REGISTER OF DEEDS  PLYMOUTH DISTRICT

JOHN R. BUCKLEY, JR.

 other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

COUNTY COMMISSIONER  PLYMOUTH COUNTY

GREGORY M. HANLEY

JARED LOUIS VALANZOLA

PRECINCT 9 PRECINCT 10 PRECINCT 11 PRECINCT 12 PRECINCT 13 PRECINCT 14 PRECINCT 15 PRECINCT 16
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792 918 925 742 976 886 1784 1179

1216 1352 1308 1200 1290 1494 1531 1245

1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1

3 2 2 6 1 1

69 94 112 59 114 71 148 104

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

951 1125 1049 937 1089 1934 1361

1044 1131 1061 980 1265 1335 1047

2 1 0 0 0 1 3

84 109 236 84 103 195 119

2081 2366 2346 2001 2457 3465 2530

1216

1025

0

142

2383

1456 1683 1660 1418 1719 1720 2412 1738

17 20 21 18 18 24 4 12

608 663 665 565 646 713 1049 780

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

1462 1692 1658 1424 1719 1709 2429 1748

20 18 19 30 10 16 3 10

599 656 669 547 654 732 1033 772

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

772 995 952 773 1005 918 1719 1151

906 1053 1007 853 1048 1131 1318 1001
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RHONDA L. NYMAN

ANTHONY THOMAS O'BRIEN, SR.

Other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

QUESTION 1

YES

NO

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

QUESTION 2

YES

NO

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

QUESTION 3

YES

NO

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

QUESTION 4

YES

NO

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

QUESTION 5

YES

NO

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

PRECINCT 9 PRECINCT 10 PRECINCT 11 PRECINCT 12 PRECINCT 13 PRECINCT 14 PRECINCT 15 PRECINCT 16
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542 654 612 568 687 640 1383 912

717 714 733 657 684 791 996 775

3 0 1 2 2 0 3 1

1222 1316 1387 1149 1340 1434 1511 1220

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

1451 1567 1545 1388 1617 1670 2365 1756

536 658 666 520 635 650 903 629

94 141 135 93 131 137 197 145

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

1306 1493 1518 1251 1538 1512 1554 1322

738 823 787 725 789 902 1820 1145

37 50 41 25 56 43 91 63

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

878 995 1026 916 1020 1094 1425 1036

1138 1258 1210 1009 1246 1257 1876 1340

65 113 110 76 117 106 164 154

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

893 979 876 865 932 1069 1043 816

1148 1313 1386 1095 1367 1316 2304 1617

40 74 84 41 84 72 118 97

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530

372 416 424 384 477 429 837 564

1681 1896 1865 1584 1847 1977 2530 1888

28 54 57 33 59 51 98 78

2081 2366 2346 2001 2383 2457 3465 2530



Registered voters

Voters

ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

AYYADURAI and ELLIS

DE LA CRUZ and GARCIA

HARRIS and WALZ

OLIVER and TER MAAT

STEIN and CABALLERO-ROCA

TRUMP and VANCE

Other write-ins

Snoski and Onak

West and Abdullah

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

ELIZABETH ANN WARREN

JOHN DEATON

other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS  NINTH DISTRICT

BILL KEATING

DAN SULLIVAN

other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

COUNCILLOR  FIRST DISTRICT

JOSEPH C. FERREIRA

KRYSTEN CONDON

other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT  PLYMOUTH & BARNSTABLE DISTRICT
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PRECINCT 17 PRECINCT 18 TOTAL

3785 1947 52972

2896 1575 40835

17 10 217

7 7 68

1548 761 21658

16 11 207

12 6 160

1263 749 17831

10 12 204

5

1 4

22 19 481

2896 1575 40835

1428 667 19751

1416 874 20245

0 2 46

52 32 793

2896 1575 40835

1535 720 21071

1278 793 18437

0 0 13

83 62 1314

2896 1575 40835

1332 659 18937

1326 731 17824

0 0 31

238 185 4043

2896 1575 40835
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DYLAN FERNANDES

MATHEW J. MURATORE

Other write-ins

Kari MacRae

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT  FIRST PLYMOUTH DISTRICT

MICHELLE L. BADGER

JESSE G. BROWN

other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT  TWELFTH PLYMOUTH DISTRICT

KATHLEEN R. LaNATRA

ERIC J. MESCHINO

Other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

CLERK OF COURTS  PLYMOUTH COUNTY

ROBERT STANTON CREEDON, JR.

other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

REGISTER OF DEEDS  PLYMOUTH DISTRICT

JOHN R. BUCKLEY, JR.

 other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

COUNTY COMMISSIONER  PLYMOUTH COUNTY

GREGORY M. HANLEY

JARED LOUIS VALANZOLA

PRECINCT 17 PRECINCT 18 TOTAL
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1341 565 17586

1443 944 21542

1 1 8

0 28

111 65 1671

2896 1575 40835

1510 726 15277

1245 779 13952

0 0 11

141 70 1596

2896 1575 30836

5291

4125

2

581

9999

2064 1046 29001

25 18 315

807 511 11519

2896 1575 40835

2077 1057 29129

18 13 263

801 505 11443

2896 1575 40835

1285 585 17453

1131 698 16681
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RHONDA L. NYMAN

ANTHONY THOMAS O'BRIEN, SR.

Other write-ins

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

QUESTION 1

YES

NO

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

QUESTION 2

YES

NO

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

QUESTION 3

YES

NO

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

QUESTION 4

YES

NO

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

QUESTION 5

YES

NO

Times Blank Voted

Total Ballots

PRECINCT 17 PRECINCT 18 TOTAL
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950 411 12546

876 504 12077

0 2 27

1550 950 22886

2896 1575 40835

2004 1039 27647

768 438 10946

124 98 2242

2896 1575 40835

1768 942 24482

1077 602 15502

51 31 851

2896 1575 40835

1395 642 18232

1394 858 20704

107 75 1899

2896 1575 40835

1237 651 16710

1579 874 22881

80 50 1244

2896 1575 40834

631 302 8384

2214 1248 31502

51 25 949

2896 1575 40835


